
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 1 8  F lip  F lo p s , F in s , A n d  F u n  
M eet Results
A ug 10-12, 2018

Page:  1
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka lyn Ke lly165
RB Kingwood

9.000 9.850 9.3009.000 37.150
11 1 3 4 1 

1 

Cam ila  M ar in-A lvez168
RB Kingwood

9.525 9.125 9.4758.950 37.075
1 9 4 2 2 

2 

M aggie  M cEvoy137
Max imum W oodlands

9.375 9.350 8.9759.025 36.725
4T 3 2 10 3 

3 

C laudia  Zinngrabe145
Max imum W oodlands

9.325 9.400 9.1008.750 36.575
6 2 7 5 4 

4 

Ellie  Anderson159
RB Kingwood

9.450 8.700 9.5008.900 36.550
3 13 5 1 5T

5T

Addy F lores163
RB Kingwood

9.125 9.275 9.0009.150 36.550
9T 5T 1 8T 5T

5T

M ade line  Proctor140
Max imum W oodlands

8.825 9.275 9.0758.800 35.975
13 5T 6 6T 7 

7 

M akenz ie  Adkinson175
Thunder Elite

9.475 8.400 9.4008.400 35.675
2 16 10 3 8 

8 

M ade line  Johnston178
Thunder Elite

9.375 9.200 9.0758.000 35.650
4T 8 14 6T 9 

9 

Kyle igh Little179
Thunder Elite

9.125 8.500 9.0008.700 35.325
9T 14T 8 8T 10 

10 

Lilly Ram os-Rosas197
W GA  Texans

9.300 9.250 8.3758.300 35.225
7 7 11T 13T 11 

11 

Payson Pis tono138
Max imum W oodlands

8.475 8.975 8.8258.500 34.775
15 11 9 11 12 

12 

M ade line  Gibson176
Thunder Elite

9.150 8.500 8.7757.850 34.275
8 14T 15 12 13 

13 

S ydney Rubio199
W GA  Texans

8.200 9.325 8.3758.150 34.050
16 4 13 13T 14 

14 

Cam bry W ick200
W GA  Texans

8.600 8.950 7.5007.400 32.450
14 12 16 15 15 

15 

Elise  Rubio198
W GA  Texans

8.900 9.100 0.0008.300 26.300
12 10 11T 16 16 

16 
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